ME B33 A Traditional Culture Course ( TOUR11)
L2HHAE 0]261FMQ (The bus color is Yellow)

%8 M7 / Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 LAST

Fut ECHE CIXIOIZEX}

= . . . . . . . .
vepacig || ongdssmn : | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00
BN G RAP
02|  Bangsan Jungbu 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:.04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 o
Market —':Iool_xl OI‘Q

oTr LS O

Eujire 2ga 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 | 1109 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39
gx|127
Euljiro 1ga
cheosowadae | 951 | 1021 | 10:51 | 1121 | 1151 | 1221 | 1251 | 1321 | 1351 | 14:21 | 1451 | 1521 | 1551 | 1621 | 1651 | 17:21
SOy
Tongin Market

103

NO PASS

104

9:45 10:15 | 10:45 11:15 11:45 1215 | 12:45 | 13115 | 1345

105

106

9:57 10:27 | 1057 | 1127 157 | 1227 | 1257 | 13:27 | 1357 | 14:27 | 1457 | 1527 | 1557 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27

97| Gwangons esquare | 10:05 | 10:35 | 1105 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 1505 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17.05 | 17:35

Mg o

108 .
Seoul station

10:15 | 10:45 11:15 11:45 12215 | 12:45 | 13115 | 13145 | 14115 | 14145 | 1515 | 1545 | 1615 | 1645 | 17115 | 17145

09| Namimar M et | 10:20 | 10:50 | 1120 | 1150 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 1520 | 1550 | 16:20 | 1650 | 17:20 | 17:50
ENTEL]]

| Namsan Oreumi 10:26 | 1056 | 11:26 1156 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13556 | 14:26 | 1456 | 1526 | 1556 | 16126 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56

Elevator
H =
[e] o
Myeong dong

11

10:30 | 11.00 11:30 | 12:.00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:.00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00

w| Bk 10:34 | 1104 | 11:34 | 1204 | 12:34 | 1304 | 13:34 | 1404 | 14:34 | 1504 | 1534 | 1604 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 1804
o 10:38 | 1108 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:.08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 1508 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17.08 | 17:38 | 18:08

4 10:40 11:10 11:40 1210 | 12:40 | 13110 | 1340 | 14110 | 14:40 | 1510 | 15140 | 1610 | 16:40 | 1710 | 17:40 | 18:10

Jongmyo Shrine

D Xp A| XF
BEAME

5| Gwangjang Market | 10:42 | 11112 11:42 1212 | 12:42 | 13112 | 13142 | 1412 | 1442 | 1512 | 15142 | 1612 | 16142 | 1712 | 17:42 | 1812

‘ (=) ECHE CIXfQIZEXt

Arrival Fix [ Dongdaemun 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:20
= Design Plaza

# A1 QPAINS DESTLAIQLMSO] K2t FAMHON EL A[J0| XIGIE 4 Qlon] . 4XI3t HQ 230 HIBIEIX| QALICE
The above schedule is subject to change withouth notice, when an unexpected situation, such as vehicle maintenance, malfunction, weather problems, traffic congestion, takes place.

# 162, N7MEFEARE 1MN8MEURARYE, 1NOGESZMEAR 12045 YA HHYL 'HAGIX] Q& LICT.
The bus will not stop the station No.116, 117, 118, 119 and 120. Sorry for the inconvenience.
# X L] 3153 SHE Qfotol SAIZ 4431 ATH AT HIRLICE,
Food is not allowed on the bus.
# E2 D EANN0 M2} EXFAN0] 5~108 X[A=] & QELICE DI 1050|4} X|GIEICHH B HHII5HA A TS X X|S Oyl BEO A|T7] HIZIL|CE,

2T ME [y I
Sometimes the bus will be late at the station where you are waiting, If the bus is late more than 10 min, please call us and get the information of its' location.

# OHX|9} A O ZHFA|LO. ZHX] S|SB CIXIOIZ2IXKDDP)OIAM 17:00 LICE
The last bus of today departs from Dongdaemun Design Plaza that is starting point at 17:00.

1544-4239



